
Day Date

Mon. 2025-12-29 C-Gold v C-Orange A-Red v A-Yellow A-White v A-Purple A-Teal v A-Gray B-Gold v B-Lt Blue B-Green v B-Maroon B-White v B-Orange B-Black v B-Grey

Wed. 2025-12-31 C-Green v C-Gray C-Blue v C-Gold C-Orange v C-Lt Blue A-Orange v A-Gray A-Purple v A-Yellow A-White v A-Red

Fri. 2026-01-02 B-Black v B-Gold B-Lt Blue v B-Grey

Mon. 2026-01-05 A-Teal v A-Red C-Blue v C-Lt Blue A-Orange v A-Yellow A-Purple v A-Gray B-White v B-Lt Blue B-Gold v B-Maroon B-Black v B-Green B-Orange v B-Grey

Wed. 2026-01-07 C-Green v C-Orange A-Orange v A-Teal C-Gold v C-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Gray B-White v B-Maroon B-Orange v B-Green A-Purple v A-Red A-White v A-Yellow

Fri. 2026-01-09 B-White v B-Gold C-Lt Blue v C-Gray B-Black v B-Orange B-Lt Blue v B-Maroon C-Blue v C-Green C-Gold v C-Orange B-Green v B-Grey

Mon. 2026-01-12 A-Gray v A-Yellow C-Green v C-Gray A-White v A-Teal A-Orange v A-Purple B-Grey v B-Maroon B-White v B-Black B-Gold v B-Orange B-Green v B-Lt Blue

Wed. 2026-01-14 C-Gold v C-Gray C-Green v C-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Orange A-Red v A-Yellow A-White v A-Purple A-Teal v A-Gray B-Green v B-Maroon B-Black v B-Grey

Fri. 2026-01-16 B-Orange v B-Maroon A-White v A-Red B-Gold v B-Grey B-Black v B-Lt Blue B-White v B-Green C-Orange v C-Gray C-Green v C-Gold C-Blue v C-Lt Blue

Mon. 2026-01-19 A-Teal v A-Yellow C-Green v C-Orange A-White v A-Gray A-Orange v A-Red B-Gold v B-Green B-Black v B-Maroon B-White v B-Grey B-Orange v B-Lt Blue

Wed. 2026-01-21 C-Blue v C-Green B-White v B-Lt Blue C-Gold v C-Orange C-Lt Blue v C-Gray A-Teal v A-Red A-Purple v A-Gray B-Gold v B-Maroon B-Black v B-Green

Fri. 2026-01-23 B-Orange v B-Green A-White v A-Yellow B-White v B-Maroon B-Grey v B-Lt Blue C-Green v C-Gray C-Orange v C-Lt Blue A-Orange v A-Teal A-Purple v A-Red

Mon. 2026-01-26 A-White v A-Orange C-Blue v C-Orange A-Teal v A-Purple A-Red v A-Gray B-White v B-Gold B-Black v B-Orange B-Green v B-Grey B-Lt Blue v B-Maroon

Wed. 2026-01-28 C-Blue v C-Lt Blue A-Gray v A-Yellow C-Orange v C-Gray C-Green v C-Gold B-Gold v B-Orange B-Grey v B-Maroon A-White v A-Teal A-Orange v A-Purple

Fri. 2026-01-30 A-Red v A-Yellow A-White v A-Purple B-White v B-Orange B-Black v B-Grey B-Green v B-Maroon B-Gold v B-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Gray C-Gold v C-Lt Blue

Mon. 2026-02-02 C-Green v C-Gray C-Blue v C-Gold C-Orange v C-Lt Blue A-Teal v A-Yellow A-White v A-Gray A-Orange v A-Red B-White v B-Grey B-Gold v B-Green

Wed. 2026-02-04 C-Lt Blue v C-Gray A-Orange v A-Gray A-Purple v A-Yellow A-White v A-Red B-Black v B-Lt Blue B-Orange v B-Maroon B-Gold v B-Grey B-White v B-Green

Fri. 2026-02-06 A-Orange v A-Red C-Gold v C-Lt Blue A-Teal v A-Yellow A-White v A-Gray B-Black v B-Maroon B-Orange v B-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Gray C-Green v C-Orange

Mon. 2026-02-09 A-Teal v A-Red C-Blue v C-Orange B-Black v B-Green B-White v B-Lt Blue C-Gold v C-Gray C-Green v C-Lt Blue A-Orange v A-Yellow A-Purple v A-Gray

Wed. 2026-02-11 A-White v A-Yellow C-Blue v C-Lt Blue A-Orange v A-Teal A-Purple v A-Red B-Orange v B-Green B-Grey v B-Lt Blue B-White v B-Maroon B-Gold v B-Black

Fri. 2026-02-13 C-Green v C-Orange C-Gold v C-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Gray A-White v A-Orange A-Teal v A-Purple A-Red v A-Gray B-Black v B-Orange B-White v B-Gold

Mon. 2026-02-16 B-Gold v B-Green B-Black v B-Maroon A-Orange v A-Red A-Teal v A-Yellow C-Blue v C-Gray C-Green v C-Orange

2026-02-16 B-White v B-Grey A-White v A-Gray

Wed. 2026-02-18 A-Orange v A-Purple B-Grey v B-Maroon B-White v B-Black B-Gold v B-Orange B-Green v B-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Green C-Gold v C-Orange C-Lt Blue v C-Gray

Fri. 2026-02-20 C-Blue v C-Gold A-Red v A-Yellow A-White v A-Purple A-Teal v A-Gray B-Gold v B-Lt Blue B-Green v B-Maroon B-White v B-Orange B-Black v B-Grey

Mon. 2026-02-23 C-Gold v C-Gray A-White v A-Red C-Green v C-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Orange A-Orange v A-Gray A-Purple v A-Yellow B-Black v B-Lt Blue B-Orange v B-Maroon

Wed. 2026-02-25 A-Orange v A-Red C-Green v C-Gold B-Gold v B-Green B-Orange v B-Lt Blue C-Blue v C-Lt Blue C-Orange v C-Gray A-White v A-Gray A-Teal v A-Yellow

Fri. 2026-02-27 A-Teal v A-Red C-Green v C-Orange A-Orange v A-Yellow A-Purple v A-Gray B-White v B-Lt Blue B-Gold v B-Maroon B-Black v B-Green B-Orange v B-Grey

Mon. 2026-03-02 C-Blue v C-Green C-Gold v C-Orange C-Lt Blue v C-Gray A-White v A-Yellow A-Orange v A-Teal A-Purple v A-Red B-White v B-Maroon B-Orange v B-Green

Wed. 2026-03-04 A-White v A-Orange B-White v B-Gold B-Black v B-Orange B-Green v B-Grey B-Lt Blue v B-Maroon C-Green v C-Gray C-Blue v C-Gold C-Orange v C-Lt Blue

Fri. 2026-03-06 A-Gray v A-Yellow C-Gold v C-Gray A-White v A-Teal A-Orange v A-Purple B-Grey v B-Maroon B-White v B-Black B-Gold v B-Orange B-Green v B-Lt Blue

Mon. 2026-03-09 C-Blue v C-Lt Blue B-Green v B-Maroon B-Gold v B-Lt Blue C-Orange v C-Gray C-Green v C-Gold A-Red v A-Yellow A-White v A-Purple A-Teal v A-Gray

Wed. 2026-03-11 A-Orange v A-Gray B-Gold v B-Grey B-Black v B-Lt Blue B-White v B-Green C-Green v C-Orange C-Gold v C-Lt Blue A-Purple v A-Yellow A-White v A-Red

Fri. 2026-0313 A-Teal v A-Yellow C-Blue v C-Green A-White v A-Gray A-Orange v A-Red B-Gold v B-Green B-Black v B-Maroon B-White v B-Grey B-Orange v B-Lt Blue

Mon. 2026-03-16 C-Green v C-Gray C-Blue v C-Gold C-Orange v C-Lt Blue A-Teal v A-Red A-Orange v A-Yellow A-Purple v A-Gray B-Orange v B-Grey B-White v B-Lt Blue

Wed. 2026-03-18 A-White v A-Orange B-Black v B-Orange C-Blue v C-Green C-Gold v C-Orange B-Green v B-Grey B-Lt Blue v B-Maroon A-Teal v A-Purple A-Red v A-Gray

Fri. 2026-03-20 C-Blue v C-Gold A-Gray v A-Yellow B-Grey v B-Maroon B-Green v B-Lt Blue A-Orange v A-Purple A-White v A-Teal B-Gold v B-Orange B-White v B-Black

Mon. 2026-03-23 C-Gold v C-Gray A-Red v A-Yellow B-White v B-Orange B-Black v B-Grey B-Gold v B-Lt Blue B-Green v B-Maroon A-White v A-Purple A-Teal v A-Gray

Wed. 2026-03-25 A-Purple v A-Yellow C-Orange v C-Gray A-Orange v A-Gray A-White v A-Red C-Green v C-Gold C-Blue v C-Lt Blue B-Gold v B-Grey B-Orange v B-Maroon

Fri. 2026-03-27

Mon. 2026-03-30 A-Purple v A-Gray C-Blue v C-Green B-Black v B-Green B-White v B-Lt Blue A-Teal v A-Red A-Orange v A-Yellow C-Lt Blue v C-Gray C-Gold v C-Orange

NO HOCKEY

NO HOCKEY at IROQUOIS

These two games are at 11:00 AM --->

Pad6 McKinney 1 McKinney 2

Dukes 25-26 Schedule Revised January 2 (Family Day revision)

Family Day Event Pads 1 and 2 @ 9:30

Pad1 Pad2 Pad3 Pad4 Pad5

Dukes Hockey 25-26 Schedule rev260102.xlsx


